This Agreement is entered into between the Contracting Agency and the Contractor named below: 

CONTRACTING AGENCY NAME 

Secretary of State 

CONTRACTOR NAME 

Fresno County 

2. The term of this Agreement is: 

START DATE 

June 01, 2025 

THROUGH END DATE 

June 30, 2026 

3. The maximum amount of this Agreement is: 

$15,789.00; Fifteen Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Nine Dollars and Zero Cents 

4. The parties agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the following exhibits, which are by this reference made a part of the Agreement. 

Exhibits Title Pages 

Exhibit A Scope of Work 4 

Exhibit B Budget Detail and Payment Provisions 4